

BOM	INDEX	Part ID	Part Name	Qty 1 S/S	Qty 2 S/S	Qty 20 S/S	Qty 50 S/S	Price 1 S/S	Price 2 S/S	Price 20 S/S	Price 50 S/S
Engine	101	ISO 10642 - M8x25 - 10.9-WN2C	CSK Head Cap Screw	4	8	80	200				
Engine	102	ISO 7094 - 8 - 100HV-WN2D	Washer	4	8	80	200				
Engine	103	ISO 7089 - 16 - 200HV-WN2D	Washer	6	12	120	300				
Engine	104	ISO 7089 - 10 - 200HV-WN2D	Washer	2	4	40	100				
Engine	105	ISO 7089 - 8 - 200HV-WN2D	Washer	23	46	460	1150				
Engine	106	ISO 7089 - 6 - 200HV-WN2D	Washer	8	16	160	400				
Engine	107	ISO 7042 - M8 - 8-WN2C	Nut	6	12	120	300				
Engine	108	ISO 4762 - M10x180 - 8.8-WN2D	Hex Socket Head Cap Screw	2	4	40	100				
Engine	109	ISO 4762 - M10x120 - 10.9-WN2D	Hex Socket Head Cap Screw	2	4	40	100				
Engine	110	ISO 4017 - M16x35 - 8.8-WN2D	Hex Head Bolt - thread to head	4	8	80	200				
Engine	111	ISO 4017 - M16x25 - 8.8-WN2D	Hex Head Bolt - thread to head	2	4	40	100				
Engine	112	ISO 4017 - M10x20 - 8.8-WN2D	Hex Head Bolt - thread to head	2	4	40	100				
Engine	113	ISO 4017 - M8x25 - 8.8-WN2C	Hex Head Bolt - thread to head	2	4	40	100				
Engine	114	ISO 4017 - M8x20 - 8.8-WN2C	Hex Head Bolt - thread to head	2	4	40	100				
Engine	115	ISO 4017 - M8x16 - 8.8-WN2C	Hex Head Bolt - thread to head	9	18	180	450				
Engine	116	ISO 4017 - M6x16 - 8.8-WN2C	Hex Head Bolt - thread to head	8	16	160	400				
Engine	117	ISO 4014 - M8x130 - 8.8-WN2C	Hex Head Bolt - with shank	4	8	80	200				
Engine	118	ISO 4014 - M8x120 - 8.8-WN2C	Hex Head Bolt - with shank	4	8	80	200				
Radiator	193	ISO 4014 - M8x50 - 8.8-A2B	Hex Head Bolt - with shank	16	32	320	800				
Radiator	194	ISO 4014 - M8x140 - 8.8-A2B	Hex Head Bolt - with shank	8	16	160	400				
Radiator	195	ISO 4017 - M6X12 - 8.8-A2B	Hex Head Bolt - thread to head	9	18	180	450				
Radiator	196	ISO 4017 - M6X16 - 8.8-A2B	Hex Head Bolt - thread to head	12	24	240	600				
Radiator	197	ISO 4017 - M8X20 - 8.8-A2B	Hex Head Bolt - thread to head	4	8	80	200				
Radiator	198	ISO 4017 - M8X25 - 8.8-A2B	Hex Head Bolt - thread to head	12	24	240	600				
Radiator	199	ISO 4017 - M10X25 - 8.8-A3B	Hex Head Bolt - thread to head	18	36	360	900				
Radiator	200	ISO 4762 - M6x20 - 8.8-A2B	Bolt	2	4	40	100				
Radiator	201	ISO 4762 - M8x25 - 8.8-A2B	Bolt	8	16	160	400				
Radiator	202	ISO 4762 - M8x80 - 8.8-A2B	Bolt	4	8	80	200				
Radiator	203	ISO 7040 - M8 - 8-A2B	Nut	7	14	140	350				
Radiator	204	ISO 7042 - M8 - 8-A2B	Nut	4	8	80	200				
Radiator	205	ISO 7089 - 6 - 200HV-A3B	Washer	2	4	40	100				
Radiator	206	ISO 7089 - 8 - 200HV-A3B	Washer	4	8	80	200				
Radiator	207	ISO 7089 - 10 - 200HV-A3B	Washer	2	4	40	100				
Radiator	208	ISO 7093-1 -6 - 200HV-A2	Washer	8	16	160	400				
Radiator	209	ISO 7090 - 6 - 200HV-A3B	Washer	2	4	40	100				
Radiator	210	ISO 7090 - 8 - 200HV-A3B	Washer	12	24	240	600				
Radiator	211	ISO 7091 - 10 - 100HV-A3B	Washer	16	32	320	800				
Radiator	212	ISO 7092 - 8 - 200HV-A3B	Washer	8	16	160	400				
Radiator	213	ISO 7094 - 8 - 100HV-A3B	Washer	4	8	80	200				
Radiator	215	ISO 7093-1 - 6 - 200HV-A3B	Washer	11	22	220	550				
Radiator	216	ISO 7093-1 - 8 - 200HV-A3B	Washer	40	80	800	2000				